PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER
PROSEC T1-16S
Advanced Features
♦  Compact Modular Style ♦  High-Speed Processing
♦  8K Steps Program Memory ♦  RS485 Communication Port
♦  Clock/calendar Function ♦  High-speed Counter Function
♦  Online Program Changes ♦  Interrupt Input Function
♦  Built-in EEPROM ♦  Pulse Output Function

Current consumption (5Vdc) 260mA 260mA 350mA 240mA 400mA
15
Item Description Type code Part number Remarks
AC power supply, Standard version T1-MDR16SC TDR116S6C
AC power supply, Enhanced version T1-MDR16SS TDR116S6S
DC power supply, Standard version T1-MDR16SCD TDR116S3C
T1-16S
main unit
DC power supply, Enhanced version T1-MDR16SSD TDR116S3S
16 points DC input DI116M TDI116M∗ S
8 points input & 8 points output combo DD116M TDD116M∗ S
16 points DC output DO116M TDO116M∗ S
8 points relay output RO108M TRO108M∗ S
1 channel analog input, 0-5V/0-20mA AD121M TAD121M∗ S
1 channel analog input, ±10V AD131M TAD131M∗ S
1 channel analog output, 0-20mA DA121M TDA121M∗ S
1 channel analog output, ±10V DA131M TDA131M∗ S
I/O module
1 channel thermocouple input, type K, J, E TC111M TTC111M∗ S
TOSLINE-F10 remote FR112M TFR112M∗ SData link
module DeviceNet slave UD
Programming tool T-PDS (for MS-DOS) T-PDS DOS TMM33I1SS
Programming tool T-PDS (for Windows) T-PDS32 for Win TMW33E2SS
Handy programmer (w/ 2m cable) HP911A THP911A∗ S
Program storage module RM102 TRM102∗∗ S
Multi-drop adapter CU111 TCU111∗∗ S
Peripheral
DDE server software T-PSV TPV33E2SS
Programming tool T-PDS cable (5m) CJ105 TCJ105∗ CS
Battery CR2032 (Commercially available)
I/O connector, soldering type
(for DI116M, DD116M, DO116M)
PT15S TPT15S∗ AS
I/O connector, flat cable type
(for DI116M, DD116M, DO116M)
PT15F TPT15F∗ AS
Cable and
others
Programmer port connector for computer link
(w/ 2m cable)
PT16S TPT16S∗ AS
UD stands for Under development.
Ordering Information
Toshiba Corporation's quality management system in
design, development and manufacturing of
programmable controllers is approved to satisfy the
quality management standard ISO9001.
This product is intended to be used for the control of industrial machines
and processes.
Misuse of this product can result in property damage or human injury.
Read related manuals carefully before using this product.
Safety Precaution
PROSEC and TOSLINE are trademarks of TOSHIBA Corporation.
IBM is a registered trademark of International Business Machines Corporation.
MS-DOS and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
For further information, please contact your nearest Toshiba Representative or
International Operations-Producer Goods.
The data given in this brochure are subject to change without notice.
In Touch with Tomorrow
TOSHIBA CORPORATION
SOCIAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS COMPANY
Industrial Equipment Department
1-1, Shibaura, 1-Chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8001, Japan